General Description
The MAX6012/MAX6021/MAX6025/MAX6030/MAX6041/
MAX6045/MAX6050 precision, low-dropout, micropower
voltage references are available in miniature SOT23-3
surface-mount packages. They feature a proprietary
curvature-correction circuit and laser-trimmed thin-film
resistors that result in a low temperature coefficient of
<15ppm/°C and initial accuracy of better than 0.2%.

3 SOT23-3
3 SOT23-3
Ordering Information
TOP
MARK
FZAP
FZDA
FZAU
MAX6021BEUR-T
MAX6025AEUR-T
MAX6025BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3
3 SOT23-3
3 SOT23-3
FZDF
FZAQ
FZDB
MAX6041AEUR-T
MAX6041BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C
-40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3
3 SOT23-3
FZAR
FZDC
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.65.000MAX6050
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.64.500
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.64.096MAX6041
MAX6045
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.62.500MAX6025
2.5 to 12.62.048
2.5 to 12.61.247MAX6012
MAX6021
INPUT VOLTAGE (V)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE (V)
PART
Selector Guide
MAX6045AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAS
MAX6045BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDD
MAX6050AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZAT
MAX6050BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDE
MAX6030AEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDW
MAX6030BEUR-T -40°C to +85°C 3 SOT23-3 FZDX
(VOUT + 200mV) to 12.63.000MAX6030
For price, delivery, and to place orders, please contact Maxim Distribution at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
TA = 0°C to +70°C